
BIDDER

BIDDER ADDRESS

WASHINGTON STATE WORKMAN'S COMP. ACCT. NO.

WASHINGTON STATE CONTRACTOR'S REG. NUMBER

BID BOND OR OTHER GOOD FAITH TOKEN

NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

24th and 122nd Drainage Improvements

1 Minor Change (1-04.4(1)) 1 CALC $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

2 Survey (1-05.4(2)) 1 LS $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,646.00 $4,646.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $3,350.00 $3,350.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

3 SPCC Plan (1-07.15(1)) 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $150.00 $150.00

4 Mobilization, cleanup and demob. (1-09.7) 1 LS $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $37,600.00 $37,600.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00

5 COVID-19 Safety Plan (1-07) 1 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1.00 $1.00 $100.00 $100.00 $500.00 $500.00 $150.00 $150.00

6 Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control (8-01) 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

7 Temporary Traffic Control (including flaggers) 1 LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $89,601.00 $89,601.00 $30,100.00 $30,100.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $32,556.75 $32,556.75

8 Sawcutting (2-02) 134 LF $15.00 $2,010.00 $10.00 $1,340.00 $10.00 $1,340.00 $15.00 $2,010.00 $5.00 $670.00 $10.00 $1,340.00 $10.00 $1,340.00

9 Remove Existing Storm (2-02) 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,294.00 $3,294.00 $18,700.00 $18,700.00 $17,942.00 $17,942.00 $7,150.00 $7,150.00

10 HMA Drvieway Approach 10 EA $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $3,725.00 $37,250.00 $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $279.00 $2,790.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $5,100.00 $51,000.00 $3,850.00 $38,500.00

11 Catch Basin Type I (7-05) 2 EA $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,684.00 $5,368.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,650.00 $5,300.00

12 Catch Basin Type II (7-05) 3 EA $6,500.00 $19,500.00 $6,000.00 $18,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,685.00 $8,055.00 $5,500.00 $16,500.00 $4,000.00 $12,000.00 $5,700.00 $17,100.00

13 Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam. (7-04) 850 LF $75.00 $63,750.00 $152.00 $129,200.00 $133.00 $113,050.00 $16.00 $13,600.00 $50.00 $42,500.00 $103.00 $87,550.00 $117.00 $99,450.00

14 Connection to Drainage Structure (7-05) 1 EA $750.00 $750.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $518.00 $518.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

15 Ditch or Shoulder Restoration (8-02) 855 SY $45.00 $38,475.00 $15.00 $12,825.00 $15.00 $12,825.00 $8.00 $6,840.00 $22.00 $18,810.00 $18.00 $15,390.00 $12.75 $10,901.25

16 Connect Existing Downspout (7-05) 5 EA $500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $518.00 $2,590.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $360.00 $1,800.00 $735.00 $3,675.00

Bid Alternative 1

17 HMA CL. 1/2 in. PG 58H-22" (5-04) 7 TN $200.00 $1,400.00 $300.00 $2,100.00 $550.00 $3,850.00 $465.00 $3,255.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00 $595.00 $4,165.00 $1,065.00 $7,455.00

18 Crushed Surfacing Top Course (4-04) 5 TN $60.00 $300.00 $100.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $178.00 $890.00 $551.00 $2,755.00 $69.00 $345.00 $253.00 $1,265.00

19 Catch Basin Type I (7-05) 3 EA $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $2,300.00 $6,900.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $2,685.00 $8,055.00 $5,200.00 $15,600.00 $1,600.00 $4,800.00 $2,625.00 $7,875.00

20 Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam. (7-04) 230 LF $75.00 $17,250.00 $123.00 $28,290.00 $133.00 $30,590.00 $16.00 $3,680.00 $40.00 $9,200.00 $88.00 $20,240.00 $104.50 $24,035.00

21 Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. CL 52 DI (7-04) 45 LF $90.00 $4,050.00 $152.00 $6,840.00 $160.00 $7,200.00 $78.00 $3,510.00 $134.00 $6,030.00 $206.00 $9,270.00 $220.50 $9,922.50

22 Connect Existing Downspout (7-05) 2 EA $500.00 $1,000.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $518.00 $1,036.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $360.00 $720.00 $785.00 $1,570.00

23 Ditch or Shoulder Restoration (8-02) 255 SY $45.00 $11,475.00 $15.00 $3,825.00 $15.00 $3,825.00 $28.00 $7,140.00 $50.00 $12,750.00 $18.00 $4,590.00 $11.50 $2,932.50

Subtotal, Base Bid $227,485.00 $373,420.00 $293,180.00 $204,881.00 $297,915.00 $352,352.00 $328,328.00

Subtotal Alternative 1 $42,975.00

Sales Tax @ 0% (Revenue Rule No. 171) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$270,460.00 $373,420.00 $293,180.00 $204,881.00 $297,915.00 $352,352.00 $328,328.00

  

 

 

Charles Hendricksen, P.E.  

RS Underground Inc.

Blue Mountain Construciton 

Group LLC

999 641 03

New X Inc. NW Cascade Inc.

PO Box 7339                 

Puyallup, WA 983737725 142nd Ave. E. Puyallup 2335 W. Newton St. Seattle

19916 Old Owen Road #7, 

Monroe

265 081 00932 465 01

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE RW Scott Construction

4005 West Valley Hwy. N. 

Auburn

Active Construction Inc.

Bond Bond

NORTHCI748BGRSUND*998JP

Bond Bond

BLUEMMC798J6

266 551 00

NEWXIXI892KL

579 092 00

5110 River Road E.        

Tacoma, WA 98443

ACTIVU164JL

200 933 00

DENOTES 

MATHEMATICAL OR 

ROUNDING ERROR

I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the above tabulations are true and correct 

transcriptions of the unit prices and total amounts bid.

Sealed bids were opened at the City of Edgewood, 2224 104th Avenue East, Edgewood, Washington 

98372 on August 18, 2022, at 11:00 A.M. (local time).

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST, SCHEDULE A

PWSCOC229MU

Bond Bond

24th Street and 122nd Drainage Improvements

DATE:  8/18/2022

APPROVED:  CBH II
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